Resultado Final L4S1 - Mestrado

# | Inscricao

1 |95

2 | 114
3 | 125
4 1150
5 | 168
6 | 179
7 1198
8 | 202
9 | 268
10 | 338

Nome

Eduardo Costa Guerra

Fernando Borges Moreira de Lima

Gabriela Gongalves Barbosa

Isabel Caminada Brandao de Albuquerque Alves

JOAO PEDRO ANTUNES LIMA DA FONSECA CARVALHO
Kaliane Wilma Cavalcante de Lira

Leonardo Rigotti de Avila e Silva

Liana Claudia Hentges Cajal

Paulo Boechat Torres

Valquiria Ferreira de Faria

Nota Final

8.50

8.75

7.25

8.25

8.25

8.50

9.38

8.50

9.75

8.13

Sum 85.25



